Data Sheet
ADPL44001
4V to 40V, 100mA, Ultra-Low Quiescent Current, Linear Regulator
19-101923; Rev. 0; 9/24 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK  TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 4  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ADPL44001 ultra-low quiescent current, high-
voltage linear regulator is ideal for use in industrial and

analog.com  Rev. 0 15 of 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 5. Ordering Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE TEMP RANGE
ADPL44001AZT+ 6 TSOT -40°C to +125°C
ADPL44001AZT+T 6 TSOT -40°C to +125°C
ADPL44001ATT+ 6 TDFN-EP* -40°C to +125°C
ADPL44001ATT+T 6 TDFN-EP* -40°C to +125°C
*EP = Exposed pad.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
Data Sheet ADPL44001
analog.com  Rev. 0 16 of 17
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 09/24 Initial release —
Data Sheet ADPL44001
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROVIDED “AS IS” WITHOUT REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY ANALOG DEVICES FOR ITS USE, NOR FOR ANY INFRINGEMENTS OF PATENTS OR OTHER RIGHTS OF THIRD PARTIES THAT
MAY RESULT FROM ITS USE. SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. NO LICENCE, EITHER EXPRESSED OR
IMPLIED, IS GRANTED UNDER ANY ADI PATENT RIGHT, COPYRIGHT, MASK WORK RIGHT, OR ANY OTHER ADI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHT RELATING TO ANY COMBINATION, MACHINE, OR PROCESS WHICH ADI PRODUCTS OR SERVICES ARE USED. TRADEMARKS AND
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS. ALL ANALOG DEVICES PRODUCTS CONTAINED HEREIN
ARE SUBJECT TO RELEASE AND AVAILABILITY.
analog.com Rev. 0 17 of 17